Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

Inter codePayment Ref No.

21/04/2025Payment Posting Date

1500005222Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED - UPayee

21/04/2025Payment Date

50,750.82Amount

* FIFTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY RUPEES EIGHTY TWO PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900569473 GTUP/243419
09

12,635.99 INR 11.28 12,624.44

2 Invoice Payment 1900572422 GTUP/243419
08